
 +1902 mètres en 143 km (moyenne : 23.4)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU 28 143  480   19 0.1 30.5  55  6.07   
St-JORIOZ       11 115  461    0 0.0 38.4  17  5.12   
LESCHAUX         7 104  897  314 4.5 13.9  30  4.55   
LESCHERAINES-PT 14  97  583    0 0.0 32.8  26  4.25   
AILLON-LE-JEUNE  8  83  900    0 0.0 36.1  13  3.59   
Col du LINDAR    8  75 1187  287 3.6 17.6  27  3.46   
AILLON-LE-JEUNE  3  67  900    0 0.0 49.2   4  3.19   
COL-DES-PRES     6  64 1135  458 7.6  9.5  38  3.15   
THOIRY-PONT      1  58  677    0 0.0 42.3   1  2.38   
X-PUYGROS        3  57  730    0 0.0 31.7   6  2.36   
ENTRENANTS       1  54  800   50 5.0 13.1   5  2.30   
MONTOUX          4  53  750    0 0.0 41.8   6  2.26   
COL-DE-MAROCCAZ  8  49  958  578 7.2  9.5  50  2.20   
CRUET            4  41  380   82 2.1 20.9  11  1.30   
St.JEAN / PORTE  3  37  298    0 0.0 37.8   5  1.18   
St-PIERRE-D-ALB  8  34  400   15 0.2 25.8  19  1.13   
FONTAINE         3  26  385    0 0.0 31.6   6  0.55   
MONTAILLOSET     5  23  429   99 2.0 20.8  14  0.49   
FRONTENEX       18  18  330    0 0.0 31.2  35  0.35   
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  25/11/2010 - 
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